
2022052 Gauteng Central Mini 1
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA910063 GE

A1

[1] Jason HARRIS

BYE

3

4

TSA851182

TSA991747

GC

GN

Ngcobo SCELO

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA030625

TSA051012

NW

KZN

[4] Deon KEARNS

Senthen REDDY 6-4, 5-7, 10-8

7

8

TSA020030

TSA031655

GC

NWP

Lesego MOKGOETSI

Edward STRYDOM 6-4, 0-6, 10-8

9

10

TSA051016

TSA661048

GC

NW

Luke OOSTHUIZEN

Ignatius BELL 7-5, 6-3

11

12

TSA061965

TSA001367

GN

GE

Luc LINDEQUE 

Christian EGGLESTONE 6-4, 6-2

13

14

TSA051962

TSA040588

GE

KZN

Alexander  GEROV

Caden NAICKER 6-0, 6-3

15

16

TSA051320

TSA021374

GE

FS

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

[2] Christiaan BELL 6-3, 6-4

[1] Jason HARRIS

Ngcobo SCELO

6-2, 6-1

Senthen REDDY

Edward STRYDOM

6-1, 6-2

Ignatius BELL

Christian EGGLESTONE

6-4, 6-2

Caden NAICKER

[2] Christiaan BELL

6-3, 6-2

[1] Jason HARRIS

Senthen REDDY

7-6(2), 6-3

Christian EGGLESTONE

[2] Christiaan BELL

6-0, 1-6, 11-9

A15

Senthen REDDY

[2] Christiaan BELL

Mar Sun May 08 10:30am  

B1

[1] Jason HARRIS

Christian EGGLESTONE

Mar Sun May 08 10:30am

Position 3-4

 

Ngcobo SCELO

Edward STRYDOM 3-6, 6-3, 10-4

Ignatius BELL

Caden NAICKER 6-3, 6-4

C3

Ngcobo SCELO

Ignatius BELL

Mar Sun May 08 11:45am

Position 5-8

 

D1

Edward STRYDOM

Caden NAICKER

Mar Sun May 08 11:45am

Position 7-8

 



E1

BYE

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

[4] Deon KEARNS

Lesego MOKGOETSI 7-6(5), 7-6(4)

Luke OOSTHUIZEN

Luc LINDEQUE 6-1, 6-2

Alexander  GEROV

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI 6-4, 6-4

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

Lesego MOKGOETSI

6-0, 6-0

Luke OOSTHUIZEN

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

Walkover

E7

Lesego MOKGOETSI

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

Mar Sun May 08 11:45am

Position 9-16

 

F1

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

BYE

Position 11-12

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

G1

BYE

[4] Deon KEARNS

Luc LINDEQUE 

Alexander  GEROV 6-0, 6-2

G3

[4] Deon KEARNS

Alexander  GEROV

Mar Sun May 08 11:45am

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

Luc LINDEQUE 

Position 15-16

Luc LINDEQUE 
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